
Dhanvantari Milk Products Private Limited 

Unsecured Financial Creditors 
(other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

Sr. No. Name of Creditors Claim received Claim admitted Remarks, if any 

1 American Express 

Banking Corp. 

         44,40,860.00  44,40,860.00  

  Total 44,40,860.00 44,40,860.00   

 


